
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

o o o o o 

For any DWM information please enquire at any 
venue or see www.adaywithmary.org or write to A Day 
With Mary, PO Box 432, Sutton SM1 9LF enclosing a 
stamped medium S.A.E, or answerphone 020-
8641.6418, e-mail: dwm@adaywithmary.org 
Everyone is most welcome. 

o o o o o 

*For coach transport from London to venues 
marked * please phone 020 – 3441 8240 (Holy Cross 
Bookshop Mon - Fri 10.30am-4.30pm).  Coach leaves 
from Ambrosden Avenue, SW1, next to Westminster 
Cathedral. 

o o o o o 

+For DWM Pilgrimages by air from London to 
Holy Land (12 – 20 Mar) and Fatima (8-14 Jun) 
and Italy (12 Sept– 20 Sept) all enquiries to A 
Day With Mary as shown above. 

o o o o o 

A   DAY   WITH   MARY  is an open day of 
prayer held in a Catholic church or shrine.  It 
emphasizes worship of the Blessed Sacrament and 
devotion to Our Lady.  You are welcome to join the 
event for a little while or for the whole day. 

It includes the Mass, Scripture, Rosary, Meditations 
on the Passion, Eucharistic Adoration and 
Benediction, Processions of the Blessed Sacrament 
and of Our Lady, Act of Consecration, Theological 
Instructions, Hymns, a programme on the story of 
Fatima and periods of rest with refreshments.  The 
Sacrament of Penance is readily available. There is a 
bookstall and the opportunity to enrol in the Brown 
Scapular (consecration to Our Lady) and Miraculous 
Medal if so wished. 

 V E NUE S  F OR  2 0 1 8  Rev  Mar 

St Agnes, Cricklewood Sat 20 Jan 
Our Lady & St Michael, Garston, Watford Sat 27 Jan 
Our Lady of Grace, Charlton                       Sat   3 Feb  
Holy Apostles, Pimlico Sat 10 Feb 
St Bartholomew, Norbury Sat 17 Feb  
St George, Sudbury Sat 24 Feb  
Our Lady, Mother of God, Ponders End Sat   3 Mar 
Sacred Heart & Mary Immaculate, Mill Hill Sat 10 Mar 
St John Fisher Church, Merton Sat 17 Mar 
St Augustine, Hammersmith Sat 24 Mar 
Our Lady & St Peter, Wimbledon Common    Sat   7 Apr  
St Edmund of Canterbury, Beckenham Sat 14 Apr 
Our Lady of the Rosary, Marylebone Sat 21 Apr 
*Cathedral Church of SS Peter & Paul, Bristol Sat 28 Apr 
Westminster Cathedral Sat   5 May 
Our Lady of Fatima, White City Sat 12 May 
*Walsingham, National Shrine of Our Lady Sun 20 May 
St Anselm, Dartford Sat 26 May 
Most Holy Redeemer, Harold Hill, Romford Sat   2 Jun 
Most Precious Blood & St. Edmund, Edmonton Sat   9 Jun     
St Joseph, New Malden Sat 16 Jun 
*Arundel Cathedral, West Sussex    Sat 23 Jun 
Our Lady of Lourdes & St. Michael, Uxbridge Sat 30 Jun  
 St Francis de Sales, Tottenham  Sat   7 Jul 
*The Shrine of St Augustine, Ramsgate, Kent Sat 14 Jul 
St Anselm, Tooting Bec Sat 21 Jul 
St Mary of the Angels, Bayswater Sat 28 Jul 
*St Anne, Cliftonville Sat   4 Aug 
Our Lady of Muswell, Muswell Hill Sat 11 Aug 
St Saviour’s, Lewisham Sat 18 Aug 
*Downside Abbey, Somerset Sat 25 Aug 
St Anne Line, South Woodford Sat   1 Sep 
Our Lady, St John’s Wood Sat   8 Sep 
*St Augustine’s Abbey, Chilworth, Surrey Sat 15 Sep 
The Five Precious Wounds, Stonebridge Sat 22 Sep  
St James, Spanish Place, Marylebone Sat 29 Sep 
Our Lady Mount Carmel & St George, Enfield Sat   6 Oct 
*Cathedral St John the Evangelist, Portsmouth     Sat 13 Oct 
Westminster Cathedral Sat 20 Oct 
Our Lady & St Peter, Wimbledon Common    Sat 27 Oct 
St Vincent de Paul, Osterley Sat   3 Nov  
English Martyrs, Wembley Park Sat 10 Nov 
O.L. of the Rosary & St Dominic, Haverstock Hill Sat 17 Nov  
Our Lady & St Joseph, Kingsland Sat 24 Nov  
St Scholastica, Clapton Sat   1 Dec 
Our Lady of Grace & St Edward, Chiswick Sat   8 Dec 
Sacred Heart, Wimbledon Sat 15 Dec 

 

 

Our Lady to Lucia, 13 June 1917: 

"Jesus  wishes  to  establish  in   
the world  devotion  to  my 

Immaculate  Heart" 

Full DWM information and link to DWMs on YouTube (full HD) at www.adaywithmar y.org  
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